
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP; Date Recorded= 1983;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198303110000
33370

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOOKS,
JAMES H. &
JOY E.

49 75

198303110000
33360

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAYS,
STEVEN C. &
EVELYN

49 77

198303110000
33410

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILLIAMS,
MICHAEL L. &
ED

49 78

198303110000
33380

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

49 74

198303110000
33620

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH JOE W
JR. & MAURE

49 75

198303110000
33670

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

49 77

198303110000
33860

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOW, LOUIS
A. & MARLEY
P.

49 77

198303110000
33870

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH, BRIAN
J. & TERESA

49 78

198303110000
33890

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CORSENTINO,
CHARLES &
SUS

49 78

198303110000
33920

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

49 75

198303110000
33950

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILSON,
KENNETH C. &
RUSS

49 77

198309010001
65340

09/01/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ESTES, L.H,
JR.      ETUX

52 392

198309280001
80760

09/28/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

53 214

198309010001
65770

09/01/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC IOW

52 392

198309010001
65850

09/01/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RAPP, DENNIS
B.      ETUX

52 393

198309010001
65890

09/01/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC IOW

52 391

198309010001
66020

09/01/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
CORP IOW

52 393

198309010001
66050

09/01/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROUGH,
TERRY A.
ETUX

52 391

198309060001
67830

09/06/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KISSELL CO
THE

52 453



198309070001
68680

09/07/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEIN, TERESA
WEBER
ETUX

52 469

198309070001
68660

09/07/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

52 469

198310170001
92330

10/17/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LUNDELL,
CLARKE M. &
KARE

53 184

198310260001
96880

10/26/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSH, LINDA
E.

53 391

198311100002
07140

11/10/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCCLELLAN,
LARRY &
LINDA

53 622

198311150002
08780

11/15/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

53 681

198301120000
04490

01/12/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STOCKTON,
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

48 239

198303110000
33340

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOW, LOUIS
A. & MARLEY
P.

49 77

198303110000
33640

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RAUDABAUGH
, MARY S.
ETAL

49 77

198303110000
33750

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANDERS,
WALTER H. &
JANE

49 77

198303110000
33690

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JONES, LEE N.
& GLORIA H.

49 77


