Searcl	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0); Name=	FED HOM	E LOAN N	MORT CO	RP; Date	Recorded=	1983;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198303110000 33370	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOOKS, JAMES H. & JOY E.	49	75				
198303110000 33360	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAYS, STEVEN C. & EVELYN	49	77				
198303110000 33410	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILLIAMS, MICHAEL L. & ED	49	78				
198303110000 33380	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	49	74				
198303110000 33620	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMITH JOE W JR. & MAURE	49	75				
198303110000 33670	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	49	77				
198303110000 33860	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOW, LOUIS A. & MARLEY P.	49	77				
198303110000 33870	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMITH, BRIAN J. & TERESA	49	78				
198303110000 33890	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CORSENTINO, CHARLES & SUS	49	78				
198303110000 33920	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	49	75				
198303110000 33950	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILSON, KENNETH C. & RUSS	49	77				
198309010001 65340	09/01/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ESTES, L.H, JR. ETUX	52	392				
198309280001 80760	09/28/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	53	214				
198309010001 65770	09/01/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC IOW	52	392				
198309010001 65850	09/01/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RAPP, DENNIS B. ETUX	52	393				
198309010001 65890	09/01/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC IOW	52	391				
198309010001 66020	09/01/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE CORP IOW	52	393				
198309010001 66050	09/01/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROUGH, TERRY A. ETUX	52	391				
198309060001 67830	09/06/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KISSELL CO THE	52	453				

198309070001 68680	09/07/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEIN, TERESA WEBER ETUX	52	469		
198309070001 68660	09/07/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	52	469		
198310170001 92330	10/17/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LUNDELL, CLARKE M. & KARE	53	184		
198310260001 96880	10/26/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSH, LINDA E.	53	391		
198311100002 07140	11/10/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCCLELLAN, LARRY & LINDA	53	622		
198311150002 08780	11/15/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	53	681		
198301120000 04490	01/12/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STOCKTON, WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	48	239		
198303110000 33340	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOW, LOUIS A. & MARLEY P.	49	77		
198303110000 33640	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RAUDABAUGH , MARY S. ETAL	49	77		
198303110000 33750	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANDERS, WALTER H. & JANE	49	77		
198303110000 33690	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JONES, LEE N. & GLORIA H.	49	77		